
Updated 08.06.24

For easy ordering and information, please contact Customer Care Toll Free at 
1(800) 743-0772 Fax: 1(877) 797-7081 Email: quotes@shoprider.com

Ordered By:                                                                                      Clinician/ATP/RTS:                                   Phone Number:                                                   

Acct. Number:                                            PO Number:                                Address:                                                                           

City:                               State:             Zip Code:                     Email:                                                             Marked For:                                                     

Ship to:                                                                                      Phone Number:                                                                    

Address:                                                                                    City:                               State:             Zip Code:                    Lift Gate:          Yes             No 

DME providers are responsible for determining appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes should not be considered legal advice. All prices are MSRP.

BASE MODEL

COLOR OPTION

TIRE OPTION

BATTERY OPTIONS

SEATING UPGRADES

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Enduro XL4

Burgundy

Pnuematic Black Tires

Solid Grey Tires

Solid Black Tires

$9,730.00

Standard

$392.00

$392.00

PRICE

PRICE

12V50Ah Batteries

12V75Ah Batteries

DESCRIPTION MSRP

$200.00 ea

$300.00 ea

HEADREST OPTION

LAP BELTS

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

MSRP

MSRP

Standard Headrest

Headrest Mounting Bracket w/ 1” Ball 
Receiver for Capt Style Seat Backs

5” x 10” Dimensinal Gel Pad

5” x 12” Dimensional Gel Pad

66” Lap Belt

Included

$150.00

$170.00

$120.00

$40.00

Enduro XL4 (889XLSBN)

Seat upgrades are available at an additional charge to the unit. 
Call for more information and pricing.

DESCRIPTION

SV2121211/2RB - 21”W x 21”D Capt. Seat w/ Recline Black

SV2121211/2RG - 21”W x 21”D Capt. Seat w/ Recline Gray

SV20181/220RB - 20”W x 18.5” Capt. Seat (Std Seat)

SV201820RB - 20”W x 18”D Capt. Seat Black w/ Recline

SV201820RG/B - 20”W x 18”D Capt. Seat Gray w/ Recline

SV191821B - 19”W x 18”D Capt. Seat w/o Recline

SV191820RB - 19”W x 18”D Capt. Seat Black

SV191820RG - 19”W x 18”D Capt. Seat Gray

SV18171/222RB - 18”W x 17 1/2”D Capt Seat Black

SV18171/222RG - 18”W x 17 1/2”D Capt Seat Gray

SV18171/219RB - 18”W x 17 1/2”D Capt. Seat Black w/o Headrest

SV18171/219G - 18”W x 17 1/2”D Capt. Seat Gray w/o Headrest

SP202023RG - 20”W x 20”D Pan Seat w/ Recline

SP181821RG - 18”W x 18”D Pan seat

SP161618RG - 16”W x 16”D Pan Seat w/ Recline

SF181614G - 18”W x 16”D Stadium Style Seat

95º

120º

Captain seats have a manual recline range from approximately 95º to 120º as illustrated below



Updated 08.06.24

For easy ordering and information, please contact Customer Care Toll Free at 
1(800) 743-0772 Fax: 1(877) 797-7081 or Email to quotes@shoprider.com

DME providers are responsible for determining appropriate billing codes 
when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes should not be 
considered legal advice. All prices are MSRP.

Enduro XL4 | 889XLSBN

ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION MSRP

Mesh Oxygen Tank Holder

Metal Oxygen Tank Holder

Cup Holder

Safety Flag

Rear Basket (Large)

Rear Basket (Small)

Arm Rest Bag

USB Device Charging Adapter

Side Mirrors

$60.00

$150.00

$30.00

$40.00

$170.00

$120.00

$65.00

$75.00

$60.00
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