

For easy ordering and information, please contact Customer Care Toll Free at 1(800) 743-0772 Fax: 1(877) 797-7081 Email: quotes@shoprider.com

Ordered By:	Clinician/AT	P/RTS: Phone Number:	
Acct. Number:	PO Number: Add	lress:	
City: State: Zi	p Code: Email:	Marked Fo	r:
Ship to:	Phone Number:		_
Address:	City:	State: Zip Code:	Lift Gate: Yes No
DME providers are responsible for determining approximately the second s		surance reimbursement. HCPCS codes should	not be considered legal advice. All prices are MSRP.
BASE MODEL		SEATING UPGRADE	:S
DESCRIPTION	PRICE	Seat upgrades are available a	t an additional charge to the unit.
☐ Enduro XL4	\$9,730.00	Call for more information and	<u> </u>
	43,733.33	DESCRIPTION	
COLOR OPTION		SV2121211/2RB - 21"W x :	21"D Capt. Seat w/ Recline Black
		SV2121211/2RG - 21"W x	21"D Capt. Seat w/ Recline Gray
DESCRIPTION		SV20181/220RB - 20"W	x 18.5" Capt. Seat (Std Seat)
Burgundy			3"D Capt. Seat Black w/ Recline
		SV201820RG/B - 20"W x SV191821B - 19"W x 18"D	18"D Capt. Seat Gray w/ Recline
BATTERY OPTIONS		SV191820RB - 19"W x 18"D	·
DESCRIPTION	MSRP	SV191820RG - 19"W x 18	·
_		SV18171/222RB - 18"W x	17 1/2"D Capt Seat Black
12V50Ah Batteries 12V75Ah Batteries	\$200.00 ea \$300.00 ea	SV18171/222RG - 18"W x	•
	φ300.00 ca		17 1/2"D Capt. Seat Black w/o Headrest 7 1/2"D Capt. Seat Gray w/o Headrest
LIEADDECT OPTION		SP202023RG - 20"W x 2	•
HEADREST OPTION		SP181821RG - 18"W x 18"	
DESCRIPTION	MSRP	SP161618RG - 16"W x 16"	D Pan Seat w/ Recline
Standard Headrest	Included	SF181614G - 18"W x 16"D	Stadium Style Seat
Headrest Mounting Bracket Receiver for Capt Style Se			
5" x 10" Dimensinal Gel Pa		Captain seats nave a manuai reciine ri	ange from approximately 95° to 120° as illustrated below
5" x 12" Dimensional Gel P			95°
			120°
TIRE OPTION			<u>'</u>
DESCRIPTION	PRICE	LAP BELTS	
Pnuematic Black Tires	Standard	DECCRIPTION	
Solid Grey Tires	\$392.00	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
Solid Black Tires	\$392.00	66" Lap Belt	\$40.00
			

Enduro XL4 | 889XLSBN

For easy ordering and information, please contact Customer Care Toll Free at 1(800) 743-0772 Fax: 1(877) 797-7081 or Email to quotes@shoprider.com

DME providers are responsible for determining appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes should not be considered legal advice. All prices are MSRP.

ACCESSORIES		
DESCRIPTION		MSRP
	Mesh Oxygen Tank Holder	\$60.00
	Metal Oxygen Tank Holder	\$150.00
	Cup Holder	\$30.00
	Safety Flag	\$40.00
	Rear Basket (Large)	\$170.00
	Rear Basket (Small)	\$120.00
	Arm Rest Bag	\$65.00
	USB Device Charging Adapter	\$75.00
	Side Mirrors	\$60.00